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40700 Paxton Drive
Rancho Mirage California
92270

10,810 Sqft - 40700 Paxton Drive, Rancho Mirage,
California 92270

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Residential
For Sale
23337589
$3,295,000
6

6

1

10,810 Sqft
1981

49,658 Sqft

Features

Swimming Pool:

Heating System:

Cooling System:

View:

Fireplace:

Security:

Patio:

Gunite, Heated, Private,
In Ground, Lap, Filtered

Central, Zoned, Natural
Gas, Fireplace(s)

Central Air

Pool, Water, Mountain(s),
Panoramic,
Creek/stream, Courtyard,
Pond

Living Room, Family
Room, Gas, Den

Smoke Detector(s), Gated
Community, Carbon
Monoxide Detector(s),
Gated With Guard

Open, Patio, Covered



< Parking

</ Furnished: Furnishedorunfurnished

Address Map

Country: USA
State: California
County: RIVCA
City: Rancho Mirage
Zipcode: 92270
Street: 40700 Paxton Drive
Floor Number: 0
Longitude: W117° 34' 44.1"
Latitude: N33° 45' 6.3"
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